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Listings closest to the school (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List /
Lease
Price

N/A Price
per

sq. ft.

2110 Holton St Lot/Land –/– 4,791 – $16,900 N/A

9 Active MLS ID: 221062368

End of the Year Sale â Extended to January 31st. Quick close, take possession via Quit Claim Deed. Property is sold As-Is, Buyer to pay
past due property taxes and all liens/code violations against the property if any. Buyer to pay title. No warranties of any kind, survey, lien
search, title policy or insurance will be provided by the seller. Seller acquired interest in the property via Tax Deed sale and has never
lived on property.

Listing Courtesy of Royal Shell Real Estate, Inc

2007 Keith St, Apt 1 Multifamily/Multiplex –/– 2,440 6,098 1972 $239,900 N/A $98

10 Active MLS ID: 341419

UNDERPRICED TRIPLEX---LOW MAINTENACE OCALO BLOCK EXTERIOR. INTERIOR BOTTOM FLOOR HAS CERAMIC TILE AND
2ND FLOOR HAS CARPET. EACH UNIT HAS SCREENED PORCH WITH WASHER/DRYER SETUP. COVENIENT LOCATION WHICH IS
ONLY THREE BLOCKS FROM FAMU CAMPUS, 2 BLOCKS FROM CITY PARK WITH LAKE AND BIKE TRAIL.--PLUS 6 BLOCKS TO
FSU CAMPUS AND COLLEGETOWN.--UNITS ARE UNDERRENTED AND SHOULD BE PULLING A $750-775 MONTHLY RENT.

Listing Courtesy of COMMUNITYWIDE REALTY

2001 Daisy St Single Family 3/2 1,656 4,356 1954 $160,000 N/A $97

11 Active MLS ID: 339768

Nice 3 bedrooms 2 bath home with new water heater, newer roof. Very spacious with wood floor, spacious kitchen, large master bedroom.
Corner lot home with 1 car side entry carport, fenced. Located close to FAMU, easily accessible to the new FAMU way.

Listing Courtesy of COLDWELL BANKER HARTUNG

1349 Blossom Cir Single Family 3/2 972 9,583 1970 $125,000 N/A $129

12 Active MLS ID: 339938

Great for a starter home. New buyer to finish the great work the seller began. Three bedroom and two bath home is located in a quiet
neighborhood near Florida State University, Fl. A and M University, and Tallahassee Community College. Minutes from downtown
Tallahassee. Big back yard. Updated kitchen with new custom cabinets. Beautiful new laminated floors for the entire house. Updated and
upgraded bathrooms. Roof installed 2016. Being SOLD As Is

Listing Courtesy of KELLER WILLIAMS TOWN & COUNTRY

3000 S Adams St Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/3 1,264 1,306 2005 $78,000 N/A $62

13 Active MLS ID: 340730

COMPLEX--has all the usual aminities--club house, pool, condo asso. (whoes responsible for roof, grounds, dumpster, parking lot, pool,
etc.) UNIT (#1118)--already leased for $1,168 mo. Already furnished. Furniture can be purchased seperately for $1,000. Brand new hvac
unit. Internet (can be transfered). Ground floor location. Being sold "as is". THIS UNIT IS FULLY LEASED THROUGH MAY31ST (OR
JULY 31ST) LOCATION-- near FAMU & near bus route.

Listing Courtesy of COBB REALTY & INVESTMENT COMPA

2706 Lake Mary St Lot/Land –/– 4,791 – $15,500 N/A

14 Active MLS ID: 334956

This lot will be good for the construction of an affordable house. High, dry and level.
Listing Courtesy of COBB REALTY & INVESTMENT COMPA

R. Frank Nims Middle School

Copyright 2022 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved. 
Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity. 2/4/2022



Listings closest to the school (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List /
Lease
Price

N/A Price
per

sq. ft.

200 Fleetwood Ave Mobile/Manufactured 3/2 1,560 11,761 1994 $83,000 N/A $53

15 Active MLS ID: 341146

Spacious 3/2 split floor plan double wide with new laminate flooring, tile showers and paint throughout. Huge kitchen with tons of
cabinet space and a large living room/dining room combo. It's in a quiet neighborhood alongside Jake Gaither golf course with no
neighbors behind the lot. Quick access to FSU, FAMU and downtown. Large deck on the front that's in great shape, perfect for enjoying a
nice evening under the beautiful mature pines dotted throughout the property. Fully fenced in front and back yards for your fur babies.
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